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TABL. A.   TABLICA TRWANIA ŻYCIA 2014 
LIFE TABLE OF POLAND 2014

w wieku x  
at age x

skumulowana 
cumulated

x lx qx dx Lx Tx ex

0 100000 0,00460 460 99589 7313368 73,13
1 99540 0,00024 24 99528 7213780 72,47
2 99516 0,00021 20 99506 7114252 71,49
3 99496 0,00017 17 99487 7014746 70,50
4 99478 0,00015 15 99471 6915259 69,52
5 99463 0,00013 13 99457 6815788 68,53
6 99451 0,00011 11 99445 6716332 67,53
7 99440 0,00010 10 99435 6616886 66,54
8 99430 0,00009 9 99425 6517452 65,55
9 99421 0,00009 9 99416 6418027 64,55

10 99411 0,00009 9 99407 6318611 63,56
11 99402 0,00010 10 99397 6219204 62,57
12 99393 0,00011 11 99387 6119806 61,57
13 99382 0,00013 13 99376 6020419 60,58
14 99369 0,00019 19 99360 5921043 59,59
15 99350 0,00031 31 99335 5821683 58,60
16 99320 0,00049 48 99295 5722348 57,62
17 99271 0,00071 70 99236 5623053 56,64
18 99201 0,00091 90 99156 5523817 55,68
19 99111 0,00106 105 99058 5424661 54,73
20 99006 0,00113 111 98950 5325603 53,79
21 98895 0,00113 112 98839 5226652 52,85
22 98783 0,00111 110 98728 5127813 51,91
23 98673 0,00111 110 98618 5029086 50,97
24 98563 0,00113 111 98507 4930468 50,02
25 98452 0,00115 113 98396 4831960 49,08
26 98339 0,00116 114 98282 4733565 48,14
27 98225 0,00117 115 98168 4635282 47,19
28 98110 0,00118 116 98052 4537115 46,24
29 97994 0,00122 120 97934 4439062 45,30
30 97874 0,00126 124 97813 4341128 44,35
31 97751 0,00132 129 97686 4243315 43,41
32 97622 0,00139 136 97554 4145629 42,47
33 97486 0,00147 144 97414 4048075 41,52
34 97343 0,00157 153 97266 3950661 40,59
35 97189 0,00170 165 97107 3853395 39,65
36 97025 0,00184 178 96935 3756288 38,71
37 96846 0,00200 194 96749 3659352 37,79
38 96652 0,00219 212 96547 3562603 36,86
39 96441 0,00240 232 96325 3466057 35,94
40 96209 0,00264 254 96082 3369732 35,03
41 95954 0,00291 279 95815 3273650 34,12
42 95675 0,00320 306 95522 3177835 33,21
43 95369 0,00352 335 95201 3082313 32,32
44 95034 0,00387 368 94850 2987112 31,43
45 94666 0,00425 402 94465 2892262 30,55
46 94264 0,00468 441 94043 2797797 29,68
47 93823 0,00514 483 93582 2703753 28,82
48 93340 0,00566 528 93076 2610172 27,96
49 92812 0,00623 578 92523 2517095 27,12
50 92234 0,00686 633 91917 2424572 26,29
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TABL. A.   TABLICA TRWANIA ŻYCIA 2014 
LIFE TABLE OF POLAND 2014

w wieku x  
at age x

skumulowana 
cumulated

x lx qx dx Lx Tx ex

0 100000 0,00438 438 99620 8165697 81,66
1 99562 0,00027 27 99549 8066077 81,02
2 99536 0,00021 21 99525 7966528 80,04
3 99515 0,00016 16 99507 7867002 79,05
4 99499 0,00013 13 99492 7767496 78,07
5 99486 0,00011 11 99480 7668004 77,08
6 99474 0,00010 10 99470 7568524 76,09
7 99465 0,00009 9 99460 7469054 75,09
8 99456 0,00009 9 99451 7369594 74,10
9 99447 0,00009 9 99442 7270143 73,11

10 99438 0,00010 10 99433 7170701 72,11
11 99428 0,00010 10 99423 7071267 71,12
12 99418 0,00011 10 99413 6971844 70,13
13 99408 0,00011 11 99402 6872431 69,13
14 99397 0,00013 13 99390 6773029 68,14
15 99383 0,00017 17 99375 6673639 67,15
16 99366 0,00021 21 99356 6574264 66,16
17 99345 0,00025 25 99332 6474909 65,18
18 99320 0,00027 27 99306 6375576 64,19
19 99293 0,00027 26 99280 6276270 63,21
20 99266 0,00025 25 99254 6176990 62,23
21 99242 0,00023 23 99230 6077736 61,24
22 99219 0,00023 22 99208 5978506 60,26
23 99196 0,00023 23 99185 5879298 59,27
24 99174 0,00023 23 99162 5780113 58,28
25 99151 0,00024 24 99139 5680950 57,30
26 99127 0,00025 25 99115 5581812 56,31
27 99102 0,00026 26 99089 5482697 55,32
28 99076 0,00028 28 99062 5383607 54,34
29 99048 0,00030 30 99034 5284545 53,35
30 99019 0,00031 31 99003 5185512 52,37
31 98988 0,00033 32 98972 5086508 51,39
32 98955 0,00035 34 98938 4987537 50,40
33 98921 0,00037 37 98903 4888599 49,42
34 98884 0,00040 40 98864 4789696 48,44
35 98845 0,00044 43 98823 4690832 47,46
36 98801 0,00048 48 98777 4592009 46,48
37 98753 0,00054 53 98727 4493231 45,50
38 98700 0,00060 59 98671 4394505 44,52
39 98641 0,00067 66 98608 4295834 43,55
40 98575 0,00075 74 98538 4197226 42,58
41 98500 0,00085 84 98459 4098689 41,61
42 98417 0,00096 94 98370 4000230 40,65
43 98323 0,00108 106 98270 3901860 39,68
44 98217 0,00122 120 98157 3803590 38,73
45 98097 0,00138 135 98029 3705434 37,77
46 97961 0,00156 153 97885 3607405 36,82
47 97809 0,00176 172 97723 3509520 35,88
48 97637 0,00198 193 97540 3411797 34,94
49 97443 0,00222 217 97335 3314257 34,01
50 97227 0,00249 242 97106 3216922 33,09
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